Fall Semester

14 Week Term

Begin Classes

Labor Day Holiday
Drop/Add Ends

Fall Break

Mid Term Grades Due
Deadline for Course Withdrawal
Thanksgiving Break
Classes End

Reading Days

Final Exams

Grades Due

Winter Semester
Classes Begin
Classes End
Grades Due

Spring Semester
14 Week Term
Martin Luther King Day of Service

Classes Begin

Drop/Add Ends

Spring Break

Mid Term Grades Due

Deadline for Course Withdrawal
April Break

Classes End

Senior Research Day

Reading Days

Final Exams

Commencement

Grades Due

8/23/2021
9/6/21
8/30/21
10/11-10/12
10/15/2021
11/12/2021
11/24-11/26
12/6/2021
12/7-12/8
12/7-12/8
12/9-12/14
12/16/21

12/17/21
1/16/22
1/24/22

1/17/22

1/18/22
1/25/22
3/7-3/11
3/14/22
4/14/2022
4/15/22
5/2/2022
5/3/2022
5/4-5/5
5/3-5/5
5/6-5/11
5/14/22

5/16/2022

2021-2022 Academic Calendar

No classes held
4:00 p.m.
No classes held
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
No classes held
10:00 p.m.

Evening Exams only
Exams
12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

No classes

4:00 p.m.
No classes
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
No classes

Evening Exams Only
Exams

12:00 p.m.

Fall Semester

Session |

Classes Begin

Drop/Add Ends

Labor Day Holiday

Deadline for Course Withdrawal
Classes End

Final Exams

Grades Due

Session Il

Classes Begin

Drop/Add Ends

Thanksgiving Break

Deadline for Course Withdrawal
Classes End

Final Exams

Grades Due

Winter Semester
Classes Begin
Classes End
Grades Due

Spring Semester
Session |
Classes Begin

Martin Luther King Day of Service
Drop/Add Ends

Deadline for Course Withdrawal
Classes End

Final Exams

Grades Due

Session Il

Classes Begin

Drop/Add Ends

April Break

Deadline for Course Withdrawal
Classes End

Final Exams

Grades Due

Accelerated
8/23/2021
8/27/21
9/6/21
10/1/21
10/11/21
Last Day of Class
10/13/21

10/13/21
20/20/21
11/24-11/26
11/23/21
12/5/21
Last Day of Class
12/7/21

12/17/21
1/16/22
1/24/22

Accelerated
1/17/22

1/17/22
1/21/22
2/25/22
3/5/22

Last Day of Classes
3/9/22

3/14/22
3/18/22
4/15/22
4/22/22
5/1/22

Last Day of Classes
5/3/22

4:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
No classes held
4:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

7 Week Accelerated
Evening Classes Only

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
No classes
9:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.



May/Summer Semester
Summer Session |
Classes Begin

Drop/Add Ends
Memorial Day
Withdrawal Ends
Classes End

Final Exams

Grades Due

Summer Session Il
Classes Begin
Drop/Add Ends
Withdrawal Ends
Classes End

Final Exams
Grades Due

Changes:

5/16/22
5/18/22
5/30/22
6/17/22
6/27/22
6/28-6/29
7/1/22

7/6/22
7/8/22
8/10/2022
8/16/2022
8/17-8/18
8/20/2022

No classes
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

May/Summer Semester
Summer Session |
Classes Begin

Drop/Add Ends
Memorial Day
Withdrawal Ends
Classes End

Final Exams

Grades Due

Summer Session Il
Classes Begin
Drop/Add Ends
Withdrawal Ends
Classes End

Final Exams
Grades Due

5/16/22
5/18/22
5/30/22
6/17/22
6/27/22
6/28-6/29
7/1/22

7/6/22
7/8/22
8/10/2022
8/16/2022
8/17-8/18
8/20/2022

No classes
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

7/31/2017



