2021-2022 Academic Calendar	

Fall Semester			Fall Semester		
14 Week Term			Session I	Accelerated	
Begin Classes	8/23/2021		Classes Begin	8/23/2021	
Labor Day Holiday	9/6/21	No classes held	Drop/Add Ends	8/27/21	4:00 p.m.
Drop/Add Ends	8/30/21	4:00 p.m.	Labor Day Holiday	9/6/21	
Fall Break	10/11-10/12	No classes held	Deadline for Course Withdrawal	10/1/21	
Mid Term Grades Due	10/15/2021	4:00 p.m.	Classes End	10/11/21	
Deadline for Course Withdrawal	11/12/2021	4:00 p.m.	Final Exams	Last Day of Class	
Thanksgiving Break	11/24-11/26	No classes held	Grades Due	10/13/21	12:00 p.m.
Classes End	12/6/2021	10:00 p.m.	Session II	10/15/21	12.00 p.iii.
Reading Days	12/7-12/8	10.00 p.m.	Classes Begin	10/13/21	
Final Exams	12/7-12/8	Evening Exams only	Drop/Add Ends	20/20/21	4:00 p.m.
FIIIdi Exailis	12/7-12/8	Exams	1.	11/24-11/26	No classes he
Grades Due			Thanksgiving Break		
Ji dues Due	12/16/21	12:00 p.m.	Deadline for Course Withdrawal Classes End	11/23/21	4:00 p.m.
			Final Exams	12/5/21	
			Grades Due	Last Day of Class	42.00
			Grades Due	12/7/21	12:00 p.m.
Winter Semester			Winter Semester		
Classes Begin	12/17/21		Classes Begin	12/17/21	
Classes End	1/16/22		Classes End	1/16/22	
Grades Due	1/24/22	4:00 p.m.	Grades Due	1/24/22	4:00 p.m.
Spring Semester			Spring Semester		
14 Week Term			Session I	Accelerated	
Martin Luther King Day of Service	1/17/22	No classes	Classes Begin	1/17/22	
					7 Week Accelera
Classes Begin	1/18/22		Martin Luther King Day of Service	1/17/22	Evening Classes (
Drop/Add Ends	1/25/22	4:00 p.m.	Drop/Add Ends	1/21/22	4:00 p.m.
Spring Break	3/7-3/11	No classes	Deadline for Course Withdrawal	2/25/22	4:00 p.m.
Mid Term Grades Due	3/14/22	4:00 p.m.	Classes End	3/5/22	
Deadline for Course Withdrawal	4/14/2022	4:00 p.m.	Final Exams	Last Day of Classes	
April Break	4/15/22	No classes	Grades Due	3/9/22	4:00 p.m.
Classes End	5/2/2022		Session II		
Senior Research Day	5/3/2022		Classes Begin	3/14/22	
Reading Days	5/4-5/5		Drop/Add Ends	3/18/22	4:00 p.m.
reduing Days	5/3-5/5	Evening Exams Only	April Break	4/15/22	No classes
		_	Deadline for Course Withdrawal	4/22/22	9:00 p.m.
	5/6-5/11	Exams	Deddille for Course Withardwar		
Final Exams Commencement		Exams	Classes End	5/1/22	
Final Exams	5/6-5/11 5/14/22	Exams			

May/Summer Semester			May/Summer Semester		
Summer Session I			Summer Session I		
Classes Begin	5/16/22		Classes Begin	5/16/22	
Drop/Add Ends	5/18/22		Drop/Add Ends	5/18/22	
Memorial Day	5/30/22	No classes	Memorial Day	5/30/22	No classes
Withdrawal Ends	6/17/22	4:00 p.m.	Withdrawal Ends	6/17/22	4:00 p.m.
Classes End	6/27/22		Classes End	6/27/22	
Final Exams	6/28-6/29		Final Exams	6/28-6/29	
Grades Due	7/1/22	4:00 p.m.	Grades Due	7/1/22	4:00 p.m.
Summer Session II			Summer Session II		
Classes Begin	7/6/22		Classes Begin	7/6/22	
Drop/Add Ends	7/8/22	4:00 p.m.	Drop/Add Ends	7/8/22	4:00 p.m.
Withdrawal Ends	8/10/2022	4:00 p.m.	Withdrawal Ends	8/10/2022	4:00 p.m.
Classes End	8/16/2022		Classes End	8/16/2022	
Final Exams	8/17-8/18		Final Exams	8/17-8/18	
Grades Due	8/20/2022	4:00 p.m.	Grades Due	8/20/2022	4:00 p.m.

Changes: 7/31/2017